DRINKS MENU

NQMO

PAN-ASIAN BISTRO & BAR

The Happiest Hours

Enjoy a fantastic selection of cocktails, wines,
beers and spirits all at incredibly low prices
with 2-for-1 offers on selected drinks

Daily from 3pm to 8pm

Bryson Rivera Cocktails

Bryson Rivera, the celebrated mixologist and pioneering spirit of The
Social Den on Wellington Street, unveils a bold collection of cocktails
that elegantly blend enduring spirits with the vibrant flavours of
Pan-Asian culture, delivering a modern take on time-honored drinks
designed to thrill and captivate.

Basil By The Bay
Bombay Sapphire gin, basil cordial, citrus, sesame
essence & ginger beer

Dragonfly
Jose Cuervo silver tequila, dragon fruit, cilantro cordial,
& citrus

Namo Signature Cocktails

Reflecting the classic sophistication and lively essence of Namo,

our signature cocktails provide an exquisite kickoff to your
Pan-Asian experence.

Mango Sticky Rice Martini
Absolut vodka, Malibu, rice vodka & mango puree

Namo-tini
Absolut vodka, kaffir lime leaves, lychee, galangal root
& lychee liqueur

Classic House Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco & fresh orange

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice & fresh lime

Mojito Classic
Bacardi Silver rum, fresh lime & spanked mint

Negroni
Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari & fresh orange

Sangria Rosso or Bianco
Our classic recipe made with Spanish wine

Refreshing Mocktails

Basil Tree
Basil cordial, cold-pressed apple juice & ginger

Ginger Dragon
Dragon fruit cordial, citrus & lemonade

Pitcher Cocktails

Basil By The Bay

Classic Sangria - Rosso or Blanco

Serving size 1.3L for 4-6 people

Glass

88| 128

98 | 128

88 | 128

88 | 128

2-for-1| 128
2-for-1| 128
88 | 128
88 | 128

88| 128

58|78

58|78

388 | 488

328 | 428

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

Bubbles
Prosecco Frizzante DeCanal
Veneto, Italy (NV)

Moet Chandon Imperial
Champagne, France (NV)

Moet Chandon Rose
Champagne, France (NV)

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc
Champagne, France (NV)

Dom Perignon
Champagne, France (2010)

White Wine

Cono Sur Tocornal Chardonnay
Maipo Valley, Chile

Villa Chiopris Pinot Grigio

Friuli, Italy

Spy Valley, Satellite Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Palliser Estate Riesling
Marlborough, New Zealand

Lucien Albrecht Gewurztraminer Res.
Alsace, France (2021)

Schloss Lieser Riesling Trocken
Mosel, Germany (2020)

Martin Codax Albarino

Rias Baixas, Spain (2021)

Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin Petit Chablis
Chabilis, France (2020)

Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand (2020)

Red Wine

Rewild Cabernet Sauvignon
Murray-Darling, Australia

Catena Zapata Alamos Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

D'Arenberg Stump Jump Shiraz Blend
McLaren Vale, Australia

Excuse My French Pinot Noir
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Bodega Lanzaga “Telmo Rodriguez”
Rioja, Spain (2020)

Montes Alpha Carmenere
Colchagua, Chile (2019)

Babich Black Label Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand (2021)

Castello Fonterutoli Chianti Classico
Tuscany, ltaly (2019)

Bodegas La Horra Tempranillo
Ribera del Duero, Spain (2018)

Francois Labet Bourgogne Pinot Noir
Tucany, Italy (2019)

Katnook Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra, Australia (2017)

Col d'Orcia Brunello di Montalcino
Tuscay, Italy (2018)

Chateau Lascombes "Chevalier"
Margaux, France (2017)

Ceretto Barolo
Piedment, Italy (2018)

Rose Wine

Tasca d' Almerita IGT
Sicily, Italy (2021)

Glass
2-for-1]108

Glass
2-for-1]| 108

108
108

n8

2-for-1]| 108
108
n8

128

2-for-1 | 108

Bottle
488

988
188
188

2580

Bottle
398

438
488
508
438
438
538
588

888

438
488
508
518
488
498
518
568
578
628
698
778
898

188

438

Happy Hour Price | Regular Price

Corkage Charge: Wine $300 / Champagne $400 / Spirits $800 - Wines & vintage may change subject to availablity




Vodka 45ml Bottle The Ha .est HO S
| ur
Absolut 2-for-1]108 1400/1L pp
Belvedere Super Premium Polish 88| 128 1800/1L Enjoy a fantastic selection of cocktails, wines,
Grey Goose Premium French 18 beers and spirits all at incredibly low prices
42 Below Pure 128 with 2-for-1 offers on selected drinks
Beluga Noble Russian 138
Ciroc Ultra Premium 148 Daily from 3pm to 8pm
Gin
Bombay Sapphire London Dry 2-for-1/108  1400/1L Draft Beers Glass Tower
Roku Japanese Craft 88128 Eufiress 88 | 118
e LIS e L2 128 Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 88118  448/2L
Hendricks Premium Small Batch 138 1800/1L Kronenbourg BRUT 1664 78128
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry 178 Carlsberg Smooth 98128  398/2L
_ 489/3L
Whisky Sapporo Premium Beer 88118  398/2L
Ballentines Blended 2-for-1|108  1200/1L el
Johnnie Walker Black Label Blended 78| 118 1600/ Yau Pale Ale Craft Beer 98 | 128 sl
Glenfiddich 12 Single Malt 88128  1600/1L 489/3L
Chivas Regal 12 Blended 128 1200/1L
Laphroaig 10 Cask Strength Batch 138 Imported Beers Bottle
Oban 14 Single Malt ' 148 Corona 2-for-1| 88
Zlacillgadn. 15 Sh:rry IOG:\I/I( Slnngle Malt 148 1900/1L Singha 68| 88
Che"n I RIC 1IE; II:Ig ed céi‘t o6 2200/1L Tsing Tao 68| 88
|va.s .ega 8' ende 168 00 Somersby Cider 68 | 88
Glenfiddich 18 Single Malt 178
Macallan 18 Sherry Oak Single Malt 268 Mineral Waters
Bourbon Aqua Panna 750ml 78
San Pellegrino 750ml 78
Jim Beam Kentucky Straight 2-for-1]108  1200/1L
Jack Daniel's Tennessee 88| 118 1400/1L  goft Drinks Glass
Southern Comfort Original 98
Wild Turkey 81 Proof 98 Fresh Lime Soda, Orange/Lime Squash 58
Maker's Mark Kentucky 108 Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Soda, Tonic, 52
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack Tennessee 138 Cream Soda, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer
Cognac Fruit Juices
Courriere Napoleon 781108 Fresh Young Coconu’F 88
Henessey VSOP 18 oEm7ee] e iemElen LieE e
Henessey XO Extra Old 238 Apple, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato 62
RUM Coffee
Bacardi Silver Superior 2-for-1]108  1200/1L :”Sz g°:ee 12:
Captain Morgan's Dark 781108 ceato fee ) )
Captain Morgan's Navy 88 Cappuccino, Latte, Macchiato, Doppio 45
Bacardi Gran Reserva Ocho 108 jloRClietelare 45
Espresso 35
Tequila 30ml Tea
Tequila Rose Strawberry Cream 68 1200/1L  Iced Tea: Lemon, Peach, Strawberry, Thai
¥ 48
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver 2-for-1188 1200/75cl English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmine, Green, 42
Patron - Silver/Reposado/Afiejo/X.0. 78 120 2500/1L Chamomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon
Decaffinated: Chamomile or Earl Grey 42
Shooters Each Sixes
Kamikaze, Sex on the Beach, Lemon 48 228 Follow Us On Instagram
Drop or Nothing Tag us using the hashtag #namohk and for
B-52 68 388 the chance to have your content reposted
Pmribems 98 488 www.instagram.com/namohk

Happy Hour Price | Regular Price All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge - Wines and vintage may change subject to availablity



