

Glass

2-for-1 | 108

Bottle

488

988

## **DRINKS MENU**

## **The Happiest Hours**

Enjoy a fantastic selection of cocktails, wines, beers and spirits all at incredibly low prices

with <b>2-for-1</b> offers on selected dri	Moet Chandon Rose Champagne, France (NV)		1188	
Daily from 3pm to 8pm	Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Champagne, France (NV)		1188	
Bryson Rivera Cocktails	Glass	Dom Perignon Champagne, France (2010)		2580
Bryson Rivera, the celebrated mixologist and pioneering spirit of The		White Wine	Glass	Bottle
Social Den on Wellington Street, unveils a bold collection of cocktails that elegantly blend enduring spirits with the vibrant flavours of Pan-Asian culture, delivering a modern take on time-honored drinks		Cono Sur Tocornal Chardonnay Maipo Valley, Chile	<b>2-for-1</b>   108	398
designed to thrill and captivate.		Villa Chiopris Pinot Grigio Friuli, Italy	108	438
Basil By The Bay  Bombay Sapphire gin, basil cordial, citrus, sesame essence & ginger beer	88   128	Spy Valley, Satellite Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	108	488
Dragonfly Jose Cuervo silver tequila, dragon fruit, cilantro cordial, & citrus	98   128	Palliser Estate Riesling Marlborough, New Zealand	118	508
		Lucien Albrecht Gewurztraminer Res. Alsace, France (2021)		438
Namo Signature Cocktails		Schloss Lieser Riesling Trocken Mosel, Germany (2020)		438
Reflecting the classic sophistication and lively essence of Namo, our signature cocktails provide an exquisite kickoff to your Pan-Asian experence.		Martin Codax Albarino Rias Baixas, Spain (2021)		538
Mango Sticky Rice Martini	88   128	Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin Petit Chablis Chablis, France (2020)		588
Absolut vodka, Malibu, rice vodka & mango puree  Namo-tini	88   128	Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand (2020)		888
Absolut vodka, kaffir lime leaves, lychee, galangal root & lychee liqueur		Red Wine		
Classic House Cocktails		Rewild Cabernet Sauvignon Murray-Darling, Australia	<b>2-for-1</b>   108	438
Aperol Spritz	2-for-1   128	Catena Zapata Alamos Malbec Mendoza, Argentina	108	488
Aperol, prosecco & fresh orange  Cosmopolitan	2-for-1   128	D'Arenberg Stump Jump Shiraz Blend McLaren Vale, Australia	118	508
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice & fresh lime	•	Excuse My French Pinot Noir Languedoc-Roussillon, France	128	518
Mojito Classic Bacardi Silver rum, fresh lime & spanked mint	88   128	Bodega Lanzaga "Telmo Rodriguez" Rioja, Spain (2020)		488
<b>Negroni</b> Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari & fresh orange	88   128	Montes Alpha Carmenere Colchagua, Chile (2019)		498
Sangria Rosso or Bianco Our classic recipe made with Spanish wine	88   128	Babich Black Label Pinot Noir Marlborough, New Zealand (2021)		518
Refreshing Mocktails		Castello Fonterutoli Chianti Classico Tuscany, Italy (2019)		568
Basil Tree	58   78	Bodegas La Horra Tempranillo Ribera del Duero, Spain (2018)		578
Basil cordial, cold-pressed apple juice & ginger  Ginger Dragon  Dragon fruit cordial, citrus & lemonade	58   78	Francois Labet Bourgogne Pinot Noir Tucany, Italy (2019)		628
		Katnook Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, Australia (2017)		698
Pitcher Cocktails		Col d'Orcia Brunello di Montalcino Tuscay, Italy (2018)		778
Basil By The Bay	388   488	Chateau Lascombes "Chevalier" Margaux, France (2017)		898
Classic Sangria - Rosso or Blanco	328   428	Ceretto Barolo Piedment, Italy (2018)		1188
Serving size 1.3L for 4-6 people	•	Rose Wine		
All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service o	charge	Tasca d' Almerita IGT	2-for-1   108	438

**Bubbles** 

Veneto, Italy (NV)

Prosecco Frizzante DeCanal

**Moet Chandon Imperial** 

Champagne, France (NV)

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge

Sicily, Italy (2021)

	Vodka	45ml	Bottle	The Happiest Hours	
	Absolut Belvedere Super Premium Polish Grey Goose Premium French 42 Below Pure Beluga Noble Russian Ciroc Ultra Premium	2-for-1   108 88   128 118 128 138 148	1400/1L 1800/1L	Enjoy a fantastic selection of cocktails, wines, beers and spirits all at incredibly low prices with 2-for-1 offers on selected drinks  Daily from 3pm to 8pm	
	Gin				
	Bombay Sapphire London Dry Roku Japanese Craft	<b>2-for-1</b>   108 88   128	1400/1L	Draft Beers Glass Guinness 88   118	Tower
	Tanqueray No. TEN Hendricks Premium Small Batch	128 138	1800/1L	Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 88   118 Kronenbourg BRUT 1664 78   128	448/2L
	Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry	178		Carlsberg Smooth 98   128	398/2L 489/3L
	Whisky			Sapporo Premium Beer 88   118	398/2L 489/3L
	Ballentines Blended Johnnie Walker Black Label Blended Glenfiddich 12 Single Malt	2-for-1   108 78   118 88   128	1200/1L 1600/1L 1600/1L	Yau Pale Ale Craft Beer 98   128	398/2L 489/3L
	Chivas Regal 12 Blended Laphroaig 10 Cask Strength Batch	128 138	1200/1L	Imported Beers Bottle	
	Oban 14 Single Malt  Macallan 12 Sherry Oak Single Malt  Glenfiddich 15 Single Malt	148 148 158	1900/1L	Corona 2-for-1   88 Singha 68   88	
	Chivas Regal 18 Blended Glenfiddich 18 Single Malt	168 178	2200/1L	Tsing Tao 68   88 Somersby Cider 68   88	
	Macallan 18 Sherry Oak Single Malt	268		Mineral Waters	
	Bourbon			Aqua Panna 750ml San Pellegrino 750ml	78 78
	Jim Beam Kentucky Straight Jack Daniel's Tennessee Southern Comfort Original	2-for-1   108 88   118 98	1200/1L 1400/1L	Soft Drinks	Glass
	Wild Turkey 81 Proof Maker's Mark Kentucky Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack Tennessee	98 108 138		Fresh Lime Soda, Orange/Lime Squash Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Soda, Tonic, Cream Soda, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer	58 52
	Cognac			Fruit Juices	
	Courriere Napoleon Henessey VSOP	78   108 118	2500/70cl	Fresh Young Coconut Fresh Watermelon Juice	88 78
	Henessey XO Extra Old	238	2300/7001	Apple, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato	62
	Rum			Coffee	
	Bacardi Silver Superior Captain Morgan's Dark Captain Morgan's Navy Bacardi Gran Reserva Ocho	2-for-1   108 78   108 88 108	1200/1L	Irish Coffee Iced Coffee Cappuccino, Latte, Macchiato, Doppio Hot Chocolate	108 55 45 45
	Tequila	30ml		Espresso Tea	35
	Tequila Rose Strawberry Cream Jose Cuervo Especial Silver Patron - Silver/Reposado/Añejo/X.O.	68 <b>2-for-1</b>   88 78   120	1200/1L 1200/75cl 2500/1L	Iced Tea: Lemon, Peach, Strawberry, Thai English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmine, Green, Chamomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon Decaffinated: Chamomile or Earl Grey	
	Shooters	Each	Sixes	Desaminated. Chambining of Lan Grey	42
Kamikaze, Sex on the Beach, Lemon Drop or Nothing		48	228	Follow Us On Instagram  Tag us using the hashtag #namohk are the abance to have your content reports.	
	B-52 Jägerbomb	68 98	388 488	the chance to have your content repos www.instagram.com/namohk	ied